Resultado Final - Il Edital - Processo Seletivo - Residéncia Médica em Pediatria - 2022

Nome do Candidato
Fernanda Mendes de Santana
Keule de Sousa Costa
Maria Ivonete Silva Urbano
Iluska Maria Soares De Carvalho
Samyr Lopes Amorim Nascimento

Nota 1a fase
57,6
55,8
48,6
46,8
46,8

Nota Arguigao Curricular
99
77
95
98
97

Total

61,74
57,92
53,24
51,92
51,82



